
BARBER · 5.30.06ll0009•'16 

Elizabethtown Research Division 
Date: Model 597 Target and Heavy Barrel 
10/22/04 Autoloading 

Sheet 
of 

DWG. NO. 

B-305085 
C-305045 
A-300164 
E-300057 
D-300118 
D-92796 
D-92797 
B-25410 
B-300498 
C-300162 
C-300163 
D-91544 

3 
Rimfire Rifle 
Dotted line (- - -) 
indicates same part number 

PART NAME 

STOCK ASSEMBLY 
STOCK ASSEMBLY 

Stock (Blank 2129) 
Stock 

Stock Inletting 
Butt Plate 
Butt Plate Insert 
Butt Plate Screw (4 req'd) 
sling swivel Stud (2 req'd) 
Stock Insert Front 
Stock Insert Rear 
Recoil Pad 

ARMS SERVICE PARTS ONLY 

C-305010 
C-305010 
C-305010 
D-305055 
D-305055 

Extractar 1 Short 
Extractor, Long 
Extractor, Extra Long 
Trigger Hou.sing Assembly 
Trigger Housing Assembly 

22 LR 
TARGET 
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TARGET 

305058 

HB 
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305386 

300419 

92796 
92797 
25410 
3004 98 

22 WMR 

HB 
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